
Cyprus League Men - Phase 1 Round Robin
Men's, Club 1.Male

Match no. 15 Day: 1 15 Nov 2024
20.00.00

City: Nicosia Country:
Hall: Tassos Papadopoulos Eleftheria NICOSIA

OMONIA Nicosia NEA SALAMINA FamagustaB A

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 1

NEA SALAMINA RA Start: 20.00 OMONIA Nicosia SB End: 20.21
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
7 9 11 10 12 19 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

5 99 12 7 11 9 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

15
19:24

'' T ''
6:10

10:15
'' T ''

X 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 6 10
7 8 9 10 13 15 11 12 13 15 16 18

16 17 18 19 21 23 24 25

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 2

OMONIA Nicosia RB Start: 20.24 NEA SALAMINA SA End: 20.58
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
9 5 99 12 7 11 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

7 9 11 10 12 19 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

10
18:18

19
18:14
21:20

'' T ''
14:11
18:17

15
8:13

22:22

14
6:12

21:21

'' T ''
0:5

12:17

X 5 7 8 9 12 0 2 4 5 6 8
14 15 17 18 19 20 11 12 14 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 27 21 23 24 25 26 27
28 30 28

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 3

NEA SALAMINA RA Start: 21.01 OMONIA Nicosia SB End: 21.29
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SANCTIONS Improper Request
TEAM A TEAM B

W P E D A/B Set Score

12 B 3 1:4
5 B 3 1:5

OMONIA NicosiaB NEA SALAMINA A
N Name of the player N Name of the player
5 ANTIPKIN SERGEY
6 FAOUTAS PANTELIS
7 LOPES THEO
9 ANTONIADES CHRISTOS

10 PAPADIMITRIOU ORESTIS
11 DVORANEN ROBINSON
12 ALEXIOU ANGELOS
14 FAOUTAS NIKOS
16 STYLIANOU RAFAEL
19 MAVROMMATIS ANTONIS
99 DOS REIS PIRES 

4 YIANNAKKOS IAKOVOS
5 LEBEDEV PETR
7 RABEL WILLIAN
9 NICOLAOU MARIOS

10 SAVVIDES ODYSSEAS
11 GRUVAEUS JOHAN
12 PAFITIS CONSTANTINOS
14 CHRISTOU SAVVAS
15 TARASENKO 
16 GURDIS GEORGE
18 ANDREOU VALENTINOS
19 BOLLI SANTIAGO DIAS

LIBERO
L1 3 PAPPAS KANARIS
L2 13 TOUMPI 

L1 21 TAMBURI MANUEL
L2 8 DURUDA ALEXEI

OFFICIALS
C Savva Savvas

AC Petrakides Sotiris
M Michael Ioannis

PH Charalambous Sotiris

C Adamou Kyriakos
AC Nikolaou Nikolas
AC2 Ioannou Patroklos
O Christoforou Elias

SIGNATURES
Team Captain: *** Team Captain: ***

Coach: Coach:

Remarks:

Printed by eScoresheet Release 2024.10.01

Frontistis Omonoias: Pambos Charalambous            Giatros agona: Stelios Christodoulou           Frontistis Salaminas: 
Constantinos Christou       Gymnasiarchos: Rikkos Kazakaios

RESULTS
Team A Team B

T S W P Set    Time P W S T
2 1 0 19 1 '21 25 1 0 0
2 4 0 28 2 '34 30 1 3 2
2 3 0 18 3 '28 25 1 2 2
6 8 0 65 '83 80 3 5 4

Start End Duration

20.00 21.29 01.29
WINNER: OMONIA NICOSIA 3 - 0

APPROVAL
Referees Name Country Signature

1° Flouris Isaak CYP
2° Koukounis Demetres CYP

Scorer Kaimakliotou Stefani CYP
Assistant Tofis Iacovos CYP

Gerosimou Christodoulos - 1 Lines 2 -  
Papachristodoulou Christodoulos - 3 Judges 4 -  

A 
Team Captain

B


